
 
 

Educator Effectiveness and Leadership Development 2019-20 Regional Support List   

Beverly Flythe, IHEs and Olde English (10) 
bflythe@ed.sc.gov, 803-896-0318 

 

Kim Howard, Mentoring and Induction, Midlands and Savannah 
River 

khoward@ed.sc.gov, 803-896-4160 (19) 
• Chester 
• Chesterfield 
• Cherokee 
• Greenville 

• Greenwood 50, 51, and 52 
• Hampton 2 
• Kershaw 
• Lancaster 
• Public and Private EPPs 

• Aiken 
• Allendale  
• Bamberg 1 and 2 
• Barnwell 19, 29 and 45 
• Calhoun 
• Fairfield 

• Hampton 1  
• Lexington 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5 
• Newberry 
• Orangeburg  
• Richland 1 and 2 

Faye Colley, Upstate, AOP + Spartanburg (19) 
fcolley@ed.sc.gov, 803-896-1271 

Julie Hartwell, Pee Dee / Low Country (20) 
jhartwell@ed.sc.gov, 803-896-0673 

• Anderson 1, 2, 3, 4, and 5 
• Jasper 
• Laurens 55 and 56 
• Pickens 
 

• Union 
• Oconee  
• Pickens  
• Spartanburg 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, and 7 

• Beaufort 
• Clarendon 1, 2, and 3 
• Darlington 
• Dillon 3 and 4 
• Dorchester 2 and 4 
• Florence 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 

• Georgetown  
• Horry  
• Lee  
• Marion 
• Marlboro 
• Williamsburg 

Rodney Evans, WPEC/Low Country, SLO Support (19) 
revans@ed.sc.gov, 803-896-0193 

Leadership Support 

• Abbeville  
• Berkeley  
• Charleston  
• Colleton  
• Edgefield  
• McCormick 
• John de la Howe 
• Will Lou Gray  

• Saluda  
• Sumter  
• York 1-4 
• SC School for the Deaf and Blind  
• SC DJJ 
• Palmetto Unified  
• SC Public Charter 
• Charter Institute at Erskine  

Vicki Traufler, PADEPP Principal Evaluation, 
vtraufler@ed.sc.gov 
Lilla Toal-Mandsager, Director, lmandsager@ed.sc.gov 
Marilyn Suber, Administrative Assistant, masuber@ed.sc.gov 
 
Leadership Program Leads 
Walter Clark, wclark@ed.sc.gov 
Libby Ortmann, oortman@ed.sc.gov 
Frank Robinson, frobinson@ed.sc.gov 
Regina Thurmond, rthurmond@ed.sc.gov 
Tom Smith, tsmith@ed.sc.gov  

mailto:bflythe@ed.sc.gov
mailto:khoward@ed.sc.gov
mailto:fcolley@ed.sc.gov
mailto:jhartwell@ed.sc.gov
mailto:revans@ed.sc.gov
mailto:vtraufler@ed.sc.gov
mailto:lmandsager@ed.sc.gov
mailto:masuber@ed.sc.gov
mailto:sdriscoll@ed.sc.gov
mailto:oortman@ed.sc.gov
mailto:frobinson@ed.sc.gov
mailto:rthurmond@ed.sc.gov
mailto:tsmith@ed.sc.gov

